
 
 

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WALTON COUNTY, FLORIDA 
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS AND AGENDA DEADLINES 

LOCATION OF MEETINGS 
145 Park Street, Suite 3, DeFuniak Springs, FL 32435 

 
December 5, 2017 – November 20, 2018 

 
REGULAR BOARD MEETING DATES  AGENDA ITEM/PACKET DUE DATES 

1st and 3rd Tuesday of each month at 5:00 PM 
 

December 5, 2017 – Tivoli    Thursday, November 16, 2017 - NOON  
December 19, 2017 – SWHS    Friday, December 8, 2017 - NOON 
 
January 2, 2018 – Tivoli    Wednesday, December 20, 2017 - NOON 
January 16, 2018 – SWHS    Friday, January 5, 2018 - NOON   
 
February 6, 2018 – Tivoli    Friday, January 26, 2018 - NOON  
February 20, 2018 – SWHS    Friday, February 9, 2018 - NOON  
 
March 6, 2018 – Tivoli    Friday, February 23, 2018 - NOON 
March 20, 2018 – SWHS    Friday, March 9, 2018 - NOON 
 
April 3, 2018 – Tivoli    Friday, March 23, 2018 - NOON 
April 17, 2018 – SWHS    Friday, April 6, 2018 - NOON 
 
May 1, 2018 – Tivoli     Friday, April 20, 2018 - NOON 
May 15, 2018 – SWHS    Friday, May 4, 2018 - NOON 
 
June 5, 2018 – Tivoli     Friday, May 25, 2018 - NOON 
June 19, 2018 – SWHS    Friday, June 8, 2018 - NOON 
 
July 3, 2018 – Tivoli (Board will change)  Friday, June 22, 2018 - NOON 
July 17, 2018 – SWHS    Friday, July 6, 2018 - NOON 
 
August 7, 2018 – Tivoli    Friday, July 27, 2018 - NOON 
August 21, 2018 – SWHS    Friday, August 10, 2018 - NOON 
 
September 4, 2018 – Tivoli    Friday, August 24, 2018 - NOON 
September 18, 2018 – SWHS   Friday, September 7, 2018 - NOON 
 
October 2, 2018 – Tivoli    Friday, September 21, 2018 - NOON 
October 16, 2018 – SWHS    Friday, October 5, 2018 - NOON 
 
November 6, 2018 – Tivoli    Friday, October 26, 2018 - NOON 
 
*November 20, 2018 – SWHS – 4:45 PM  Re-Organization of Board 
November 20, 2018 – SWHS – Regular Mtg Friday, November 9, 2018 - NOON 
 
 
 
 
 
Any questions concerning this schedule or the submission of school board agenda items should be directed to 
Laura Smith, at (850) 892-1100 ext. 1316, or at Smithl@walton.k12.fl.us 
  
* REORGANIZATION OF THE BOARD: Scheduled according to FL Statute 1001.371  


